Crosskart Xtreme

EMV RALLIKROSSIS

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 1l etapp, Kulbil

B - Final
Tulemused / Results

Document 75

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

A
=]
=

No.
10

19
696
111
181
777

37

© 0O N O g A~ ON =

(IANANANTE

Last Name
PALS
KALJUSTE
LAUSING
KOORT
RAIDE
MUTTIK
KOIV
KUPPER
PARS

First Name
Prants
Ragnar
Lucas
Gabriel
Tonis

Geir Genor
Keivo
Vahur
Travis

Laps Gap

1.069
1.966
3.490
4.271
5.099
5.537
10.139
10.663
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Interv. Best lap
38.123
1.069 38.088
0.897 38.753
1.524 38.859
0.781 38.483
0.828 38.925
0.438 38.581
4.602 39.5657
0.524 39.103

Start Time : 05/18 - 15:51:24

Weather : Sunny Air : 23°C

Track : Dry

Bestlap : No.7 KALJUSTE

Event Record : No.91 KIIL

Leaders : No.19 LAUSING (1-5) / No.10 PALS (6-6)

38.088 87.90 kph
37.077 90.30 kph
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Posting Time :

15:58

Kulbilohu (EST) 2024/05/18
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EMV RALLIKROSSIS

Rallikrossi EMV 2024 Il etapp, Ku

C"OSSkart xtreme B - Final For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Lap Chart

19 10 696 111 181 7 37 8 777
Lap 1 19 696 10 7 111 777 8 181 37
Interval 0.2 0.4 15 0.4 1.3 0.8 3.0 05
Lap 2 19 696 7 111 777 10 181 37 8
0.6 0.8 0.9 1.1 23 16 1.0 26
Lap 3 19 7 111 777 10 696 181 37 8
13 0.8 0.9 19 0.9 14 1.8 23
Lap 4 19 111 777 10 7 696 181 37 8
19 1.1 14 1.1 0.7 1.2 29 13
Lap 5 19 10 7 696 111 181 777 37 8
37 1.2 1.6 0.6 0.3 0.5 32 06
Lap 6 10 7 19 696 111 181 777 37 8
1.0 0.8 15 0.7 0.8 0.4 46 05
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Analysis

Laps Lap Time Laps Lap Time

No.7 KALJUSTE Ragnar No.696 KOORT Gabriel
1 41.354 1 39.855
38.581 39.811
38.932 44.348
43.053 39.196
38.292 39.206

38.088 38.859

No.8 PARS Travis No.777 KOIV Keivo
1 43.925 1 42.945
45.789 38.865
39.103 38.671
39.132 44.163
6 40.538 39.311
No.10 PALS Prants
1 40.424
44.641
38.123
38.234
38.220
38.248

a » 0N
a » WO N

(o2}
(o2}

a » WON
o g~ WN

o b~ W N

No.19 LAUSING Lucas

39.719
39.453
39.048
38.753
38.970

6 43.951
No.37 KUPPER Vahur

1 47.489
39.557
39.692
40.103
39.751
40.705

a » ON =

42.081
39.130
38.774
38.483
44.348

6 38.970
No.181 MUTTIK Geir Genor

1 47.288
39.001
38.925
38.988
38.977
39.416
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6
No.111 RAIDE Tonis
1
2
3
4
5
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Rallikrossi EMV 2024 1l etapp, Kulbil
crOSSKart xtreme B - Final Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Starting Grid

n |37 KUPPER |

K PARS N R KOIV |
111 RAPE | 181 MUTTI |
| 7 KaLwste N IR |
696 KOORT |10 S |

POLE POSITION

B R R R R R R R R R R R EE R R R EE R R R E R BN

Start : 04/20 - 00:00 6 Laps = 5.580 km
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